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<End of Report>

PO# 2019-20 IASL ORDER

Title

All rise for the honorable Perry T. Cook
The bicycle spy
A boy called Bat
Finding perfect
Left out
One amazing elephant
Restart
The secret sheriff of sixth grade
Soar
Soar
The thing about leftovers
Walking with Miss Millie
Walking with Miss Millie
A whole new ballgame
The wild robot
Wishtree
Wishtree
Word of mouse
Word of mouse
19 items.
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(This is NOT an invoice.)

Dewey#

EBOOK F Con
eAudio F Mcd
EBOOK F Arn
EBOOK F Swa
EBOOK F Gre
EBOOK F Hig
eAudio F Kor
eAudio F Son
eAudio F Bau
EBOOK F Bau
EBOOK F Pay
EBOOK F Bun
eAudio F Bun
EBOOK F Bil
EBOOK F Bro
EBOOK F App
eAudio F App
eAudio F Pat
EBOOK F Pat

Author

Connor, Leslie
McDonough, Yona Zeldis
Arnold, Elana K
Swartz, Elly D
Green, Tim

High, Linda Oatman
Korman, Gordon
Sonnenblick, Jordan
Bauer, Joan

Bauer, Joan

Payne, C C

Bundy, Tamara
Bundy, Tamara
Bildner, Phil

Brown, Peter
Applegate, Katherine
Applegate, Katherine
Patterson, James
Patterson, James

Mackin Educational Resources

Publisher

Katherine Tegen Boo
[Scholastic Audioboo
Walden Pond Press
Farrar, Straus Giroux
Harper

Harper

[Recorded Books]
[Scholastic Audioboo
[Listening Library]
Viking

Nancy Paulsen Book
Nancy Paulsen Book
[Penguin Audio]
Farrar Straus Giroux
Little, Brown and Co
Feiwel and Friends
[Listening Library]
[Hachette Audio]
Little, Brown and Co

ISBN

9780062333483
9781338241693
9780062445841
9780374303136
9780062293848
9780062455857
9781501956010
9781338242959
9780147526267
9780698159945
9780698175754
9780399544583
9781524777999
9780374301330
9780316382021
9781250143037
9780525500971
9781478968412
9780316317566
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